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Specialty Specialty Advisor  
Name 

E-mail address Phone 
Number 

Pager Address Preferred 
method of 

contact 
Anesthesiology  Michael Majewski, MD  mimajewski@lumc.edu  708‐216‐8242  708‐643‐9381  McGaw – RM 3604  Email 

Dermatology  Eden Lake, MD  Eden.lake@lumc.edu  708‐485‐1271  Prefers email  LaGrange Park – Family 
Health Center 

Email 

Emergency 
Medicine 

Brian Barbas, MD  brian.barbas@lumc.edu  708‐327‐2549    EMS Bldg., RM 0263  Email 

  George Lew, MD, PhD  glew1@lumc.edu  708‐327‐2549  708‐643‐4648  EMS Bldg., RM 3543  Email 
  Palmatier, Jason  Jason.Palmatier@lumc.edu  708‐327‐2549    EMS Bldg., RM 0263  Email 
  Trent Reed, DO  treed1@lumc.edu  708‐327‐2549  708‐643‐3781  EMS Bldg., RM 3543  Email 
  David Snow, MD  david.c.snow@lumc.edu  708‐327‐2549  708‐643‐5056  EMS Bldg., RM 0263  Email 
Family Medicine  Camilla Larsen, MD  czlarsen@lumc.edu  708‐327‐1600  708‐643‐1979  Elmwood Park  Email 
  Rebecca Maddrell  Rebecca.maddrell@lumc.edu  708‐531‐5200      Email 
  Michelfelder, Aaron  amichel@lumc.edu  708‐216‐1116  708‐643‐2794    Email 
General Internal 
Medicine 

Monica Edwards, MD  mredwrads@lumc.edu  708‐216‐8757  708‐643‐0701  LUH‐North Entrance 7600  Email 

  Matthew Fitz, MD  Mfitz1@lumc.edu  708‐531‐5200  708‐643‐4233  LUH‐North Entrance 7612  Email 
  Laura Ozark, MD  lozark@lumc.edu  708‐216‐8757  708‐643‐0423  LUH‐North Entrance 7611  Email 
  Daniel Sisbarro, MD  dsisbar@lumc.edu  708‐216‐8757    708‐643‐0660  Mulcahy Center 2532  Email 
Medicine/ 
Pediatrics 

Brenda Bailey, MD  brebailey@lumc.edu         

  Nathan Derhammer, MD  nderhammer@lumc.edu 
 

708‐216‐5674  708‐643‐6023  Bldg. 102, RM 7615  Email 

  Greg Ozark, MD  gozark@lumc.edu   708‐327‐1306  708‐643‐0505  Bldg. 102, RM 7615  Email 
  Ellen Parker, MD  Ellen.Parker@lumc.edu  708‐327‐7030  708‐643‐2326  Bldg. 102, RM 7615  Email 
Neurological 
Surgery 

Anand Germanwala,MD  Anand.Germanwala@lumc.edu  708‐216‐5123  708‐643‐0661  Maguire, RM 1911  Email 

  Matt Reynolds, MD  Matthew.Reynolds@lumc.edu  708‐216‐3208  708‐643‐8478  Maguire, RM 1900  Email 
  Joe Serrone, MD  Joseph.Serrone@lumc.edu  708‐216‐8235  708‐643‐2211  Maguire, RM 1900  Email 
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Neurology  Jose Biller, MD  jbiller@lumc.edu 
cc: Paula Griffin‐Arnold  

708‐216‐2438 
 

708‐643‐8215  Maguire, RM2700  Contact secty: 
P. Griffin‐
Arnold at ext 
listed 

  Matthew McCoyd, MD  mmcoyd@lumc.edu  708‐216‐5351  708‐643‐9002  Maguire, RM 2700  Email 
Pediatric Neuro  Eugene Schnitzler, MD  eschnitzler@lumc.edu  708‐216‐3407  708‐643‐7745  Maguire, RM 2700  Email 
Pulmonary and 
Critical Care 
Medicine 

Kevin Simpson, MD  ksimpso@lumc.edu  708‐216‐6850  708‐643‐0543  LUH‐North  
Entrance 7609 

Email 

OB/GYN  Scott Graziano, MD  sgrazia@lumc.edu  708‐216‐4033  708‐643‐1886  SSOM 311  Email 
  Sarah Wagner, MD  sarwagner@lumc.edu  708‐216‐8078  708‐643‐9107    Email 
Ophthalmology  Anuradha Khanna, MD  Anuradha.Khanna@va.gov  Darlene Dement 

708‐216‐4161 
    Email 

Orthopaedic 
Surgery 

Adam Schiff, MD  adam.schiff@lumc.edu 
 

708‐216‐5995    708‐643‐9540  Maguire, RM 1700  Email 

Ortho/Military  Dane Salazar, MD  dsalazar@lumc.edu 708‐216‐4570  708‐216‐5858  Maguire, Rm 1700  Email 
Otolaryngology  Amy Pittman, MD  apittman@lumc.edu  708‐216‐9183  708‐643‐0788  Maguire, RM 1870  Email 
Pathology  Kamran Mirza, MD, PhD  kamran.mirza@lumc.edu  708‐216‐6915  708‐643‐2948  Bldg. 110, RM 2234  Email 
Pediatrics  Bridget Boyd, MD  brboyd@lumc.edu  708‐216‐3282  708‐643‐0397  Maguire, RM 3326  Email 
  Ramzan Shahid, MD  rshahid@lumc.edu 

 
708‐216‐3282  708‐643‐3250  Maguire, RM 3326  Email 

Physical Medicine 
& Rehabilitation 

Prem Bajaj, MD  pbajaj@lumc.edu 
 

708‐216‐6705  708‐643‐0531  Maguire, RM 1700  Email 

  PM&R Med Student 
Career Advisors 

         

  AAP Med Student 
Information 

         

Physical Medicine 
& Rehabilitation 

American Academy of 
PM&R 

         

Plastic Surgery  Eleanor Bucholz, MD  eleanor.bucholz@lumc.edu  708‐327‐2365  708‐643‐6393  EMS Bldg RM   Email 
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Preliminary or 
Transitional Year – 
Internal Medicine 

Michael Stokas, MD  mstokas@lumc.edu  708‐233‐5333  708‐643‐2269     Email 

Psychiatry & 
Behavioral Sciences 

Murali Rao, MD  mrao1@lumc.edu 
 

708‐216‐3276  708‐643‐9950  Maguire, RM 1947  Email 

  Katherine Johnson, MD  Katherine.johnson@lumc.edu 
 

708‐216‐6200  708‐643‐0938  Maguire, RM 1947  Email 

  Edwin Meresh, MD  emeresh@lumc.edu  708‐216‐3274  708‐643‐5360  Maguire, RM  Email 
Radiation Oncology  William Small, MD  wmsmall@lumc.edu  708‐216‐2559  708‐643‐0704  Maguire, RM 2932  Email 
Radiology‐
Diagnostic 

Jennifer Lim‐Dunham, 
MD 

jlim2@lumc.edu  708‐216‐9041  708‐643‐9083  Russo, 0307  Email 

  Anup Alexander, MD  Anup.alexander@lumc.edu  708‐216‐0899  708‐643‐3978  Russo, 0383D  Email 
  Davide Bova, MD  dbova@lumc.edu  708‐216‐9121  708‐643‐7843  Russo, 0055  Email or pager 
Surgery  Richard Gonzalez, MD  Richard.gonzalez@lumc.edu  708‐327‐2072    708‐643‐8255  EMS Bldg. RM 3276  Email 
  Adam Kabaker, MD  akabaker@lumc.edu  708‐327‐2727  708‐643‐6026  EMS Bldg. 3289  Email 
Thoracic Surgery  Jeffrey P. Schwartz, MD  jschwa1@lumc.edu 

cc Joanne Cannone on all 
correspondence 

708‐327‐2487  708‐947‐0431   EMS Building 6246  Email 

Urology  Kristen Baldea, MD  kbaldea@lumc.edu  708‐216‐6901  708‐643‐0684  Fahey Bldg. 271  Email 
Vascular Surgery/ 
Endovascular 
Therapy 

Bernadette Aulivola, MD  BAULIVOLA@lumc.edu 708‐327‐2686  708‐643‐8515  EMS Bldg. 3216  Email 

  Carlos Bechara, MD  Carlos.bechara@lumc.edu  708‐327‐2387  708‐643‐7761  EMS Bldg. 3218  Email 
  Michael Soult, MD  Michael.soult@lumc.edu 708‐327‐3431  708‐643‐0843  EMS Bldg. 3223  Email 
             
Military Advisor  Dane Salazar, MD  dsalazar@lumc.edu 708‐216‐4570  708‐216‐5858  M, Rm 1700  Email 


